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Giro del Monte Bianco

68 LURAGO D'ERBA SS 342 0
68 NIBIONNO SS 36 4 4
68 CINISELLO A 4 24 28
68 MILANO GHISOLFA A 50 16 44
68 Uscita NOVARA SS 11 2 46
67 (MAGENTA) SS 11 15 61
66 (TRECATE) SS 11 13 74
66 Innesto TGZ NOVARA SS 703 6 80
66 Uscita TGZ NOVARA SS 11 9 89
66 (BORGO VERCELLI) 10 99
84 Uscita TGZ VERCELLI SS 11 10 109
65 S. GERMANO VERCELLESE SS 143 12 121
65 CAVAGLIA' SS 228 14 135
64 IVREA SS 26 20 155
64 PONT-St-MARTIN SS 26 17 172
64 St-VINCENT SS 26 25 197
48 AOSTA EST SS 27 21 218
48 SAINT-RHEMY SS 27 24 242
48 PASSO DEL GRAN S. BERNARDO cant 21 14 256 2473 1

F217 BOURG-SAINT-BERNARD cant 21 7 263
F217 MARTIGNY-COMBE cant 203 35 298
F 217 COL DE LA FORCLAZ cant 203 12 310 1526 2
F 217 Confine CH/FR D 1506 9 319
F 217 COL DES MONTETS D 1506 4 323 1461 3
F 217 CHAMONIX-MONT BLANC N 205 14 337
F 216 LE-FAYET D 1205 20 357
F 216 CLUSES D 4 23 380
F 216 COL DE LA COLOMBIERE D 4 19 399 1613 4
F 216 St-JEAN-DE-SIXT D 909 15 414
F 216 LA-CLUSAZ 2 416
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